

John Lewis Stock Number	78025517
Name	Assorted Foiled Mini Eggs in a basket tray
Ingredients	sugar, vegetable fat (palm, rapeseed, shea), cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole <b>MILK</b> powder, <b>HAZELNUTS</b> , fat reduced cocoa powder, dextrose, <b>MILK</b> fat, skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder, crunchy <b>HAZELNUTS</b> (sugar, <b>HAZELNUTS</b> ), whey powder (MILK), ground coffee, emulsifier: lecithin (sunflower, <b>SOYA</b> ), flavourings.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	May contain other nuts and gluten
Net Quantity	450g
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and dry
Manufacturer's name and address	NatraJacali, Brugsesteenweg 95, 8450 Bredene
Instructions for use	none
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2341kj/562kcal
fat	36.3g
of which saturates	23.1g
carbohydrate	52.1g
of which sugars	50.8g
protein	4.9g
salt	0.08g
Alcoholic Strength	none
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N – may contain traces
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N – may contain traces
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N